
ALL WEBINARS- 2020
Date DAY Faculty Subject

27.03.2020 Friday Dr.Parikshit Tank PPROM conservative management

03.04.2020 Friday Dr. Gorakh Mandrupkar Hypertension disorder in Pregnancy & it's complications

07.04.2020 Tuesday
 Dr Narendra Malhotra

Corona Virus: The Novel virus and The pandemic

 Dr Nandita Palsetkar
Obst and Gynaec OPD, Role of telemedicine in COVID -19 pandemic

 Dr Hema Diwakar
Management of Pregnant woman (not in labour) in suspected/confirmed 
COVID-19

 Dr Hema Diwakar
COVID-19

4/8/2020 Wednesday
Dr Liona  C Y Poon

Obstetric scanning in COVID Times: Triaging Prevention safeguarding

4/9/2020 Thursday
Dr Suchitra Pandit  Labour, Delivery in suspected/confirmed COVID-19

Dr P.K.Shah MTP and FP services in suspected/confirmed COVID-19-

4/10/2020 Friday
Dr Alka Kriplani

Endocrinological problems and others comorbidities in COVID-19 

Dr Jaideep Malhotra
Nutrition and Psychological aspects and COVID-19

Moderator: Dr Alpesh Gandhi & Dr Atul Ganatra
4/11/2020 Saturday

Moderator: Dr Alpesh Gandhi & Dr Atul Ganatra

4/14/2020 Tuesday
Dr Rishma Pai Infertility practice and COVID-19 infection

Dr Prakash Trivedi Gynaec Endoscopy and COVID-19 infection

4/15/2020 Wednesday
Dr C. N. Purandare

Gynaec oncology in COVID-19 pandemic

Dr P. C. Mahapatra Gynaec surgeries (excluding Laparoscopy) in COVID-19 pandemic

Dr. Sanjay Gupte Medicolegal aspects in COVID-19 infection

17.04.2020
Friday Dr. Anita Singh

Cesarean Delivery - Technique in diffucalt situations & Auditing"

21.04.2020
Tuesday Dr. Alka Kriplani

Scar Ectopic

24.04.2020
Friday Dr. Manjula Anakni

Medical and Surgical Management of Fibroids

4/28/2020 Tuesday Dr. Sareena Gilvas MANAGEMENT OF PRETERM LABOUR

1.05.2020 Friday S. Sampathakumari Managing Twin Pregnancies in New millenium1.05.2020 Friday S. Sampathakumari Managing Twin Pregnancies in New millenium

05.05.2020 Tuesday Dr.Harshad Parasnis
Pregnancy after cancer therapy.

5/6/2020 Wednesday Dr. Bharti Maheshwari
MTP & FP in COVID-19 time

08.05.2020 Friday Dr. Priya Bhave Recurrent pregnancy loss

12.05.2020 Tuesday Dr. Ashok Khurana
Basics of Obstetric Doppler 

15.05.2020
Friday Dr. Tushar Kar

Adenexal Masses

Family Planning and Safe Abortion: Essential services in COVID-19 
5/16/2020 Saturday Dr Saumita Gosh, Dr Alpesh Gandhi, Dr Atul Ganatra, 

Family Planning and Safe Abortion: Essential services in COVID-19 
outbreak

Dr Jaydeep Tank, Dr Shobha Gudi (GOI, FOGSI & IPAS)

19.05.2020 Tuesday Dr Aparna Sharma
Early Vs Late FGR

22.05.2020 Friday
Dr. Asha Baxi

Evaluation of tubal factor infertility and genital tuberculosis

5/26/2020 Tuesday Dr Girja wagh Anaemia in pregnancy

29.05.2020 Friday
Dr. Poornima Nadkarni Endometrial Hyperplacia

29.05.2020 Friday
Dr. Poornima Nadkarni Endometrial Hyperplacia

02/06/2020 Tuesday Dr Milind Shah
MRI in Obstetrics

09.06.2020
Tuesday

Dr Pratapkumar Preeclampsia - Can biomarkers help? Prediction and Prevention

12/06/2020 Friday Dr. Padmaja
Thrombocytopenia during pregnancy

16.06.2020 Tuesday
Dr Radha Tatpudi

RHD and pregnancy

6/17/2020 Wednesday
Dr Haraprasad Patnaik

Burdan of recurrent and chronic bacterial vaginosis

Resistant vaginal infections: What to do?
Dr Phagun Shah

Resistant vaginal infections: What to do?

19-06-2020 Friday Dr Suchitra Pandit Severe Anaemia in Pregnancy 

20.06.2020 Saturday (PCOS-I)
Dr Bebu Seems Pandy PCOS Diagnosis and Management

Dr Sunil Shah Hormonal imbalance & IR in PCOS

Dr Ameet Pataki Infertility and RPL in PCOS

6/23/2020 Tuesday
Dr Niranjan Chavan and Dr Anahita Chauhan Panel on "Prescribing in Vaginal infections: A case-by-case reflection"



6/30/2020 Tuesday Dr Muralidhar V. Pai Luteal Phase Support

07.07.2020 Tuesday
Dr.Archana, Ranchi

Jaundice during pregnancy07.07.2020 Tuesday
Dr.Archana, Ranchi

Jaundice during pregnancy

10-07-2020 Friday Dr Asha Reddy
DIC: Prevention and management

11-07-2020 Saturday (PCOS-II) Dr Venugopal Weight Management in PCOS

Dr Duru Shah PCOS with Adolescence (Hirsutism, Acne, Menstrual problems)

Dr Apoorva Pallam PCOS and Metabolic Syndrome

14.07.2020
Tuesday Dr Geetendra Sharma Consents in Obstetrics and Gynecology

SLE and Pregnancy
17/7/2020 Friday Dr Alka Agrawal

SLE and Pregnancy

21.07.2020 Tuesday
Dr Asha Jain

Vulval disorders and their management 

24-07-2020 Friday Dr Tabassum
Sudden obstetric collapse: Immediate resuscitation

25-07-2020 Sunday With Radiologist's association.

7/28/2020 Tuesday Dr Aswath Kumar Tips for safe laparoscopy & Hysteroscopy

04.08.2020 Tuesday Dr Jyothika Desai, Bengaluru Postpartum depression

8/8/2020 Saturday (PCOS-III)
Dr Kaberi Benrjee Protocols of Ovulation Indication in PCOS

Dr Bhagyalaxmi Nayak Endometrial cancer and PCOS

Dr Manish Banker Latest development and Advance techniques in PCOS

11.08.2020
Tuesday

Dr Fessy Loius Ovulation Induction Protocols

12.08.2020
Wednesday Dr Varsha Baste

Breast Milk is the Best Milk

14-08-2020 Friday Dr Sanjeeva Reddy
Obesity: Emerging problem, effects and sollution in women.

14-08-2020 Friday Dr Sanjeeva Reddy

18.08.2020 Tuesday
Dr Krishnendu Gupta Cervical cancer- Screening and Prevention

21/8/2020 Friday Dr M. Bellad
Carbetocin: The new armour in PPH

28/8/202 Friday Dr Suvarna Khadilkar
Role od Vit D in Obst-Gynaecology

01.09.2020 Tuesday
Dr Mandakini Pradhan

Genetics for practising obstetrician

08.09.2020
Tuesday

Dr Ratna Puri NIPT: How Should We Use it Today 

9/11/2020 Friday
Dr. Basab Mukharjee

9/11/2020 Friday
Dr. Basab Mukharjee

9/12/2020 Satiurday
Metropolis

Recent Updates in Diagnosis of BOH

15.09.2020 Tuesday
Dr S. Sampathakumari

Teenage hormonal problems

18/9/2020 Friday Dr J. B. Sharma Management of UTIs: What is new?

19-09-2020 Saturday Dr Vidya Thobi Drugs and Nutrition 

20-09-2020 Sunday Dr Vidya Thobi Drugs and Nutrition 

Teenage sexual problems
25-09-2020 Friday Dr Ragini Agarwal

Teenage sexual problems

9/29/2020 Tuesday Dr Haresh Doshi Instrumental Delivery

06.10.2020
Tuesday

Dr Parag Biniwale Hormone Therapy and early menopause

09-10-2020 Friday Dr Jaydeep Tank
Poor ovarian reserve: How to manage

10-10-2020 Saturday Metropolis
Cancer Screening in Women

13.10.2020
Tuesday

Dr Sudha Prasad Male infertility

10/16/2020 Friday Moderators:Dr Hemant Despande, Dr AbhaSingh Panel discussion on Sepsis

Komal, Sebanti, Neharika, Sneha, Kalyan, Mousami Goush

20.10.2020 Tuesday Dr Mukta Jain Gestational diabetes: Prevention & management

23-10-2020 Friday Dr Sheela Mane Thyroid Disorders in Pregnancy

10/27/2020 Tuesday Dr Madhuri Patel
Abnormal presentations

10/28/2020 Wednesday Dr Arun Nayak AUB Management Updates10/28/2020 Wednesday Dr Arun Nayak AUB Management Updates

03.11.2020 Tuesday Dr Shobhana Patted Managing twin pregnancy in new millennium

11/4/2020 Wednesday
Perinatology committee

Prematurity

11/5/2020
Wednesday

Dr Vidya Thobbi and her committee Nutrition and Immunity in covid era in adolescent and working women

11/6/2020 Friday
Dr Mumtaz

Monitoring fetal growth in 2020

11/8/2020 Sunday
FOGSI's webconference

Advance Imaging in Obstetrics

10.11.2020
Tuesday

Dr Chinmayee Ratha Anomalies After 28 Weeks: Choices & Counselling



11/12/2020
Thursday

Dr Bhagyalaxmi Nayak Cervical cancer webinar

13-11-2020 Friday Dr Kundan Ingale
AMH: When and its significance 

13-11-2020 Friday Dr Kundan Ingale

17-11-2020 Tuesday Dr Bhagyalxmi/Dr neerja Bhatla/Dr C.N.Purandare
FIGO FOGSI Cervical Cancer Awareness Programme

17.11.2020
Tuesday

Dr Subhash Biswas Post Operative Complications in Gynaecology

11/18/2020
wednesday

Anaemia in pregnancy course webinar-1

11/20/2020
Thursday

PAC Program on Prematurity

11/21/2020
Saturday

Perinatology committee International Prematurity day program

Fever during pregnancy
11/24/2020 Tuesday Dr Ratna Talukdar

Fever during pregnancy

11/25/2020 Wednesday FOGSI's E-Conclave
Prevent & EliminateViolence against Women and Girls/ Violence against Dopctor

11/26/2020 Thursday Omnicuris
Anaemia Program

11/26/2020 Thursday Dr Vidya Thobbi Drugs in Pregnancy

11/27/2020 Friday FOGSI + Safe mother committee Anaemia in pregnancy course webinar-2

27-11-2020 Friday Dr Ramanidevi
Effects of pollution and toxins on Pregnancy & future generation

01.12.2020
Tuesday

Dr P.C. mahapatra Checklist for Safe surgery and Safe Anaesthesia

12/2/2020
Wednesday

Dr Vidya Thobbi and her committee Nutrition and Immunity in covid era in Pregnancy and lactation

12/3/2020
Thursday

TBD : FOGSI/IDA telemedicine with TSI

12/4/2020
Friday

Infertility by Scientimed Solutions Pvt Ltd.

12/6/2020
Sunday

FOGSI's webconference Infertility.

08.12.2020
Tuesday

Dr Dipesh Dholakia Tips for Difficult Vaginal Hysterectomy
Tuesday

12/10/2020
Thursday

Anaemia in pregnancy course webinar-3

11.12.2020
Friday

Dr Vatsala Dadhwal Fetal Therapy: Current Scenario 

12/12/2020
Saturday

Dr Harshad Parasnis FOGSI-POGS (Pune) Conference- Just tumour

12/13/2020
Sunday

Dr Harshad Parasnis FOGSI-POGS (Pune) Conference- Just tumour

14-12-2-2020
Monday

Indian Immunologicals Ltd Preterm and Wellness women

15.12.2020
Tuesday

Dr Pratik Tambe Endometrial Hyperplasia15.12.2020
Tuesday

Dr Pratik Tambe Endometrial Hyperplasia

12/16/2020
Wednesday

Anaemia in Pregnancy course webinar - 4

12/17/2020
Thursday

Anaemia in Peri and Post-Menopausal Age

18/12/2020 Friday Dr Shobha Gudi I care: The new concept to meet unmet need in contraception

12/22/2020 Tuesday Dr Rohan Palsetkar Screening in pregnancy

12/23/2020 Wednesday Anaemia- Scientimed Solutions Pvt Ltd.

12/25/2020 Friday Dr Ajesh Desai Induction of Labour: When and How?

29-12-2020 Tuesday Dr Noopur Huja
Convulsions during pregnancy

01.01.2021 Friday Dr. Hrishikesh Pai PCOS Recent guidelines

05.1.2021 Tuesday Dr Prakash Trivedi Scar Endometriosis

1/6/2021
Wednesday

Dr Vidya Thobbi and her committee Nutrition and Immunity in covid era in Menopause & old age women

8-1-2021 Friday Dr Shivani Sachdev Gaur Thin endometrium: What to do?

12.01.2021
Tuesday

Dr Vivek Krishnan Teamwork in Fetal Cardiac Anomalies: A Practical Approach 

15-1-2021 Friday Dr Sanjivani Khanna
Scar Endometriosis

17-01-2021 Sunday Dr Alpesh Gandhi, Dr Prakash Mehta
Cardio-Obstetrics conference

19.01.2021
Tuesday Dr Llla Vyas Management of abnormal & adherent placentation

1/21/2021
Wednesday Prof. Ochiai (AOFOG) and Dr Krishnendu Gupta Micronutrients and Blood Health: Myths and Challenges in Asia 

22/01/2021 Friday Dr Rekha Bharati Management of PPH22/01/2021 Friday Dr Rekha Bharati Management of PPH

23-01-2021 Saturday Dr Palaniaapan, Chennai Luv To Labour conference

24-01-2021 Sunday Dr Palaniaapan, Chennai Luv To Labour conference

29-01-2021 Friday Dr Asha Rajsinghani
Counselling in Fetal Medicine: Principles and Practice

30-01-2021 Saturday
FOGSI Meetings

31-01-2021 Sunday
FOGSI MCM

2/3/2021 Wednesday Dr Vidya Thobbi's committee
Nutrition in subset patients -Obese/ GDM/PCOS patient
Nutrition & Immunity



2/7/2021 Sunday Dr Mandakini Megh FOGSI-ICOG Conference

2/20/2021 Saturday Dr. Prabu P. (India), Prof. Dr. Michael Zimmermann (Zurich) Low dose vs high dose iron: Less is More?2/20/2021 Saturday Dr. Prabu P. (India), Prof. Dr. Michael Zimmermann (Zurich) Low dose vs high dose iron: Less is More?

27-02-2021-28-02-2021 Saturday- Sunday Dr Tejavathy / Banglore society FOGSI-SAFOG-FIGO conference - Achieving SDG

7-03-2021 & 8-03-2021 Sunday Cancer Screening camps in Women

3/10/2021 Wednesday Dr Hema Divakar World GDM day

3/13/2021 Sunday Dr Hema Divakar SADIPSI - GDM conference 

20-03-2021- 21-03-2021 Saturday- Sunday Dr T. Radha / Vishakhapattanam South Zone Yuva FOGSI

3 & 4-04-2021 Saturday- Sunday Dr Vinita / Chandigarh North Zone Yuva FOGSI

17 & 18-04-2021n Saturday- Sunday Dr Atul Ganatra and Dr Usha Shekhavat Conquering Infection in Ob-Gyn/ Jaipur

Proposed MCM / Jaipur

4/21/2021 Wednesday Dr. Anil Kamat(India) Consultant Hematologist Medisage Latest updates in IDA Management and different Iron salts

25 & 26-04-2021 Saturday- Sunday Dr Suchitra Pandit and Dr Gorakh Gestosis international conference

1 & 2-05-2021 Saturday- Sunday Dr Priyankur East Zone Yuva FOGSI / Siliguri

21,22, &23-05-2021 Saturday- Sunday Dr Alpesh Gandhi Presidential conference/ Ahmedabad

5 & 6 -06-2021 Saturday- Sunday Dr Dipak Bhagde and Dr Sudhir Shah Funference/ Goa

12 & 13-06-2021 Saturday- Sunday Dr Narendra Gajjar West Zone Yuva FOGSI/ Daman

6/21/2021 Monday Dr. Titis Prawitasari (Indonesia), Dr Rohana Hathuthuva, Dr Jaydeep TankDecoding Blood Health and Iron Deficiency- Paediatrics, Pregnancy 


